
RISD Career Center
401-454-6614
Internships@risd.edu

Summer 
2022

Fall
2022

Wintersession 
2023

Spring
2023

Summer 
2023

Prepare and Apply 
for Internships Jan – May June – Sept Sept – Nov Dec – Jan Jan – May

Registration Opens 
in ArtWorks Thu: Dec 9, 2021 Fri: Jul 29, 2022 Thu: Sep 22, 2022 Tue: Nov 15, 2022 Fri: Dec 9, 2022

Internship 
Registration 
Deadline in 
ArtWorks

Wed: Jun 15, 2022 Wed: Sep 14, 2022 Tue: Nov 29, 2022 Wed: Feb 22, 2023 Wed: Jun 14, 2023

RISD Semester 
Starts Wed: Jun 1, 2022 Wed: Sep 7, 2022 Thu: Jan 5, 2023 Thu: Feb 16, 2023 Thu: Jun 1, 2023

RISD Semester Ends Mon: Aug 22, 2022 Wed: Dec 14, 2022 Wed: Feb 8, 2023 Fri: May 26, 2023 Mon: Aug 21, 2023

Evaluations Emailed 
to Students and 

Employers
Tue: Jul 26, 2022 Wed: Nov 16, 2022 Wed: Jan 25, 2023 Mon: Apr 17, 2023 Wed: Jul 26, 2023

Internship 
Evaluation Deadline Mon: Aug 22, 2022 Wed: Nov 30, 2022 Wed: Feb 1, 2023 Mon: May 1, 2023 Mon: Aug 21, 2023

RISD 2022-2023 Internship Timetable
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